Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

11/14/2017 2:52:38 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$19,900,620.00
$0.00
$32,782,827.08
$20,297.00
$52,703,744.08

$33,113,454.00
$9,606,848.00
$5,315,417.00
$231,066.00
$2,320,859.00
$0.00

$0.00
$907,812.00
$51,495,456.00

$1,237,694.00
$2,224,704.00
($987,010.00)

$221,278.08
$11,968,609.00
$12,189,887.08

GENERAL

Actual

$1,632,261.00
$0.00
$3,142,878.88
$2,717.38
$4,777,857.26

$3,290,659.08
$842,840.02
$364,635.51
$15,278.63
$162,575.81
$0.00

$0.00
$68,583.08
$4,744,572.13

$41,973.09
$483,824.61
($441,851.52)

($408,566.39)
$15,604,303.94
$15,195,737.55

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($18,268,359.00)
$0.00
($29,639,948.20)
($17,579.62)
($47,925,886.82)

$29,822,794.92
$8,764,007.98
$4,950,781.49
$215,787.37
$2,158,283.19
$0.00

$0.00
$839,228.92
$46,750,883.87

($1,195,720.91)
$1,740,879.39
$545,158.48

($629,844.47)
$3,635,694.94
$3,005,850.47

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$891,470.00
$5,810,118.00
$50,000.00
$6,751,588.00

$2,184,362.00
$744,167.00
$115,447.00
$2,164,791.00
$4,940.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$1,028,958.00
$6,247,665.00

$1,870,973.00
$1,718,665.00
$152,308.00

$656,231.00
$3,195,278.00
$3,851,509.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$482,178.46
$0.00
$482,178.46

$143,328.50
$40,485.54
$10,166.74
$105,779.65
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$64,816.99
$364,577.42

$555,307.96
$120,185.00
$435,122.96

$552,724.00
$3,474,300.39
$4,027,024.39

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($891,470.00)
($5,327,939.54)
($50,000.00)
($6,269,409.54)

$2,041,033.50
$703,681.46
$105,280.26
$2,059,011.35
$4,940.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$964,141.01
$5,883,087.58

($1,315,665.04)
$1,598,480.00
$282,814.96

($103,507.00)
$279,022.39
$175,515.39

Page 1 of 1



